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R | FEME| B &
150 97.56
149 97.0
148 96. 4
147 95.9
146 95. 4
145 94.9
144 94. 4
143 93.9
142 93. 4
141 92.9
140 92. 4
139 91.9
138 91.4
137 90.9
136 90.4
135 89.8
134 89.3
133 88.8
132 88.3
131 87.8
130 87.3
129 86.8
128 86.3
1217 85.8
126 85.3
125 84.8
124 84.3
123 83.8
122 83.2
121 82.17
120 82.2 1
119 81.7
118 81.2
117 80.7
116 80.2
115 79.17 2
114 79.2
113 78.17 3
112 78.2
111 17.17
110 17.2
109 76.6 5
108 76.1
107 75.6 6
106 75.1
105 74.6 8
104 74.1
103 73.6 9
102 73.1 12
101 72.6 15

R | FEME| B & #
100 72 .1 20 3
99 71.6 23 3
98 71.1 26 7
97 70. 6 33 9
96 70. 1 42 7
95 69.5 49 5
94 69.0 54 5
93 68.5 59 3
92 68.0 62 12
91 67.5 74 11
90 67.0 85 10
89 66.5 95 8
88 66. 0 103 27
87 65.5 130 22
86 65.0 1562 11
85 64.5 163 19
84 64.0 182 9
83 63.5 201 15
82 62.9 216 19
81 62. 4 235 24
80 61.9 259 29
79 61.4 288 27
78 60.9 315 20
77 60. 4 335 27
76 59.9 362 29
75 59. 4 391 33
74 58.9 424 32
73 58. 4 456 35
72 57.9 491 29
71 57. 4 520 53
70 56.9 573 38
69 56.3 611 29
68 55.8 640 35
67 55.3 675 44
66 54.8 719 51
65 54.3 770 30
64 53.8 800 45
63 53.3 845 44
62 52.8 889 33
61 52.3 922 59
60 51.8 981 44
59 51.3 1025 45
58 50.8 1070 b5
57 50.3 1125 42
56 49 .7 1167 56
55 49 .2 1223 417
54 48 .7 1270 49
53 48 .2 1319 65
52 47.7 1384 35
51 47.2 1419 41

BR | REME| B & A B
50 46.17 1460 42
49 46.2 1502 40
48 45.7 1542 35
47 45.2 15677 35
46 44.7 1612 25
45 44.2 1637 32
44 43 .17 1669 33
43 43 .1 1702 37
42 42. 6 1739 30
41 42 .1 1769 30
40 41.6 1799 25
39 41.1 1824 30
38 40.6 18564 28
37 40. 1 1882 47
36 39.6 1929 20
35 39.1 1949 23
34 38.6 1972 20
33 38.1 1992 22
32 37.6 2014 23
31 37.1 2037 24
30 36.5 2061 19
29 36.0 2080 25
28 35.5 2106 15
27 35.0 2120 20
26 34.5 2140 18
25 34.0 2158 18
24 33.5 2176 14
23 33.0 2190 14
22 32.5 2204 13
21 32.0 2217 6
20 31.56 2223 5
19 31.0 2228 2
18 30.56 2230 9
17 29.9 2239 4
16 29.4 2243 5
15 28.9 2248 5
14 28. 4 2253 7
13 27.9 2260 8
12 27. 4 2268 5
11 26.9 2273 1
10 26.4 2274 4
9 25.9 2278 1
8 25. 4 2279 4
7 24.9
6 24. 4 2283 2
5 23.9 2285 2
4 23. 4
3 22.8
2 22.3

1 21.8
0 21.3 2287 10
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R | FEME| B &
200 108.2
199 107.8
198 107.3
197 106.9
196 106. 4
195 105.9
194 105.5
193 105.0
192 104.5
191 104.1
190 103.6
189 103.1
188 102.7
187 102.2
186 101.8
185 101.3
184 100.8
183 100. 4
182 99.9
181 99.4
180 99.0
179 98.5
178 98.1
177 97.6
176 97.1
175 96. 7
174 96. 2
173 95.7
172 95.3
171 94.8
170 94.4
169 93.9
168 93. 4
167 93.0
166 92.5
165 92.0
164 91.6
163 91.1
162 90.6
161 90.2
160 89.7
159 89.3
158 88.8
157 88.3
156 87.9
155 87.4
154 86.9
153 86.5
152 86.0
151 85.6 3

BR|REE g 8
150 851

149 84.6 5 1
148 84.2 6 1
147 83.7

146 83.2

145 82.8 7 1
144 82.3

143 81.9 8 2
142 81.4

141 80.9 10 1
140 80.5 11 3
139 80.0 14 1
138 79.5

137 791

136 78. 6

135 781

134 77.7

133 77.2 15 4
132 76.8 19 4
131 76.3 23 2
130 75.8 25 6
129 75. 4 31 4
128 74.9 35 2
127 74. 4 37 6
126 740 43 10
125 73.5 53 9
124 731 62 7
123 72.6 69 8
122 721 77 10
121 71.7 87 3
120 71.2 90 5
119 70.7 95 8
118 70.3 103 15
117 69.8 118 13
116 69. 4 131 8
115 68.9 139 11
114 68. 4 150 20
113 68.0 170 17
112 67.5 187 19
111 67.0 206 14
110 66.6 220 30
109 66. 1 250 27
108 65. 6 277 30
107 65. 2 307 27
106 64.7 334 29
105 64.3 363 43
104 63.8 406 36
103 63.3 442 41
102 62.9 483 49
101 62. 4 532 56

BR | REME| B & A B
100 61.9 588 41
99 61.5 629 58
98 61.0 687 50
97 60.6 7317 53
96 60.1 790 63
95 59.6 8563 52
94 59.2 905 59
93 58.7 964 66
92 58.2 1030 81
91 57.8 11t 80
90 57.3 1191 69
89 56.9 1260 102
88 56.4 1362 117
87 55.9 1439 98
86 55.5 1637 97
85 55.0 1634 95
84 54.5 1729 100
83 54 .1 1829 104
82 53.6 1933 113
81 53 .1 2046 96
80 52.17 2142 1056
79 52.2 2247 86
78 51.8 2333 1056
77 51.3 2438 119
76 50.8 2557 89
75 50. 4 2646 134
74 49 .9 2780 110
73 49 .4 2890 105
72 49.0 2995 84
71 48.5 3079 92
70 48 .1 3171 97
69 47.6 3268 113
68 47 .1 3381 117
67 46 .17 3498 88
66 46 .2 3586 73
65 45 .17 3659 84
64 45.3 3743 81
63 44.8 3824 716
62 44 .4 3900 80
61 43.9 3980 93
60 43 .4 4073 82
59 43.0 4155 65
58 42.5 4220 17
57 42.0 4297 60
56 41.6 4357 55
55 41.1 4412 60
54 40. 6 4472 50
53 40. 2 4522 75
52 39.7 4597 51
51 39.3 4648 66

BR | REME| B #
50 38.8 4714 53
49 38.3 4767 39
48 37.9 4806 40
47 37. 4 4846 37
46 36.9 4883 38
45 36.5 4921 45
44 36.0 4966 38
43 35.6 5004 28
42 35.1 5032 39
41 34.6 5071 36
40 34.2 5107 34
39 33.7 5141 23
38 33.2 5164 23
37 32.8 5187 25
36 32.3 5212 27
35 31.9 5239 20
34 31.4 5259 21
33 30.9 5280 13
32 30.5 5293 16
31 30.0 5309 9
30 29.5 5318 21
29 29.1 5339 11
28 28.6 53560 8
27 28.1 53568 8
26 27.17 5366 11
25 27.2 5377 9
24 26.8 5386 6
23 26.3 5392 4
22 25.8 5396 7
21 25. 4 5403 7
20 24.9 5410 2
19 24. 4 5412 4
18 24.0 5416 3
17 23.5 5419 3
16 23.1 5422 3
15 22.6 5425 5
14 22.1 5430 6
13 21.17 5436 1
12 21.2 5437 2
11 20.7 5439 1
10 20.3 5440 3

9 19.8 5443 2
8 19.4 5445 2
7 18.9
6 18.4 5447 1
5 18.0 5448 2
4 17.5 5450 1
3 17.0
2 16.6
1 16.1
0 15.6 5451 2
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BR|REE g

200] 103.2

199 102.8

198| 102.3

197 101.9

196| 101.5

195) 101.1 1 1
194| 100.6

193] 100.2

192 99.8

191 99. 4

190 98.9

189 98.5

188 98. 1

187 97.7

186 97.2

185 96.8

184 96. 4

183 96.0

182 95. 6

181 95. 1

180 94.7

179 94.3

178 93.9

177 93. 4

176 93.0

175 92.6

174 92.2

173 91.7

172 91.3

171 90.9

170 90.5 2 2
169 90.0

168 89.6

167 89.2

166 88.8 4 1
165 88.3 5 2
164 87.9

163 87.5 7 1
162 87. 1 8 1
161 86.7

160 86.2 9 1
159 85.8 10 2
158 85. 4 12 1
157 85.0 13 4
156 84.5 17 3
155 841 20 3
154 83.7 23 5
153 83.3 28 5
152 82.8 33 3
151 82. 4 36 5

R | FEME| B & #
150 82.0 41 6
149 81.6 47 6
148 81.1 53 15
147 80.7 68 7
146 80.3 75 10
145 79.9 85 17
144 79. 4 102 15
143 79.0 117 14
142 78.6 131 22
141 78.2 153 32
140 77.8 185 22
139 77.3 207 25
138 76.9 232 29
137 76.5 261 28
136 76. 1 289 33
135 75. 6 322 35
134 75.2 357 46
133 74.8 403 40
132 74. 4 443 53
131 73.9 496 52
130 73.56 548 b5
129 73.1 603 82
128 12.17 685 84
127 12.2 769 74
126 71.8 843 63
125 71. 4 906 82
124 71.0 988 111
123 70. 6 1099 104
122 70. 1 1203 132
121 69.7 1335 129
120 69.3 1464 138
119 68.9 1602 174
118 68. 4 1776 153
117 68.0 1929 202
116 67.6 2131 206
115 67.2 2337 195
114 66.7 2532 221
113 66.3 27563 2566
112 65.9 3009 266
111 65.5 32756 264
110 65.0 35639 268
109 64.6 3807 295
108 64.2 4102 341
107 63.8 4443 313
106 63.3 4756 3569
105 62.9 5115 392
104 62.5 5507 337
103 62.1 5844 415
102 61.7 6259 429
101 61.2 6688 465

BR | REME| B & A B
100 60.38 7153 486
99 60. 4 7639 473
98 60.0 8112 515
97 59.5 8627 492
96 59.1 9119 537
95 58.7 9656 542
94 58.3 10198 591
93 57.8 10789 634
92 57. 4 11423 593
91 57.0 12016 610
90 56.6 12626 605
89 56. 1 13231 658
88 55.7 13889 648
87 55.3 14537 6717
86 54.9 156214 713
85 54.4 15927 731
84 54.0 16658 696
83 53.6 17354 715
82 53.2 18069 729
81 52.8 18798 763
80 52.3 19561 734
79 51.9 20295 768
78 51.5 21063 798
117 51.1 21861 859
76 50.6 22720 7187
75 50.2 23507 852
74 49 .8 24359 799
73 49 .4 25158 8317
712 48.9 259905 855
71 48.5 26850 792
70 48 .1 27642 844
69 47.7 28486 808
68 47.2 29294 787
67 46.8 30081 870
66 46. 4 309561 841
65 46.0 31792 787
64 45. 6 32579 738
63 45 .1 33317 837
62 44.7 34154 800
61 44.3 34954 748
60 43.9 35702 730
59 43 .4 36432 695
58 43.0 371217 741
57 42.6 37868 702
56 42.2 38570 6717
55 41.7 39247 639
54 41.3 39886 623
53 40.9 40509 679
52 40.5 41188 592
51 40.0 41780 578

BR | REME| B #
50 39.6 42358 573
49 39.2 42931 621
48 38.8 43452 484
47 38.3 43936 499
46 37.9 44435 466
45 37.5 44901 423
44 37.1 45324 432
43 36.17 45756 421
42 36.2 46177 360
41 35.8 46537 3563
40 35. 4 46890 296
39 35.0 47186 286
38 34.5 47472 268
37 34.1 47740 263
36 33.17 48003 220
35 33.3 48223 251
34 32.8 48474 215
33 32. 4 48689 181
32 32.0 48870 181
31 31.6 49051 132
30 31.1 49183 129
29 30.7 49312 116
28 30.3 49428 107
27 29.9 49535 89
26 29. 4 49624 61
25 29.0 49685 71
24 28.6 49756 70
23 28.2 49826 57
22 27.8 49883 62
21 27.3 49945 55
20 26.9 50000 45
19 26.5 50045 31
18 26.1 50076 32
17 25.6 50108 26
16 25.2 50134 23
15 24.8 501567 20
14 24 .4 50177 18
13 23.9 50195 20
12 23.5 50215 13
11 23.1 50228 8
10 22.7 50236 11

9 22.2 50247 7
8 21.8 50254 4
7 21.4 50258 8
6 21.0 50266 3
5 20.6 50269 3
4 20.1 50272 7
3 19.7

2 19.3 50279 1
1 18.9 50280 1
0 18.4 50281 8




